NAMA

Quarter 1 2025: Payments greater than €20,000

Supplier
PriceWaterhouse Coopers
PriceWaterhouse Coopers
PriceWaterhouse Coopers
Aon Risk Solutions
Beauchamps Solicitors
Beauchamps Solicitors
McCann Fitzgerald
McCann Fitzgerald
Dillon Eustace
Hayes Solicitors
Hayes Solicitors
BCMGLOBAL ASI LIMITED
NTMA
NTMA
NTMA
NTMA
NTMA
NTMA
Deloitte Ireland LLP
Savills Commercial (Ireland) Limited
AlIB
AlIB
BCMGLOBAL ASI LIMITED
NTMA
NTMA
Gordon MRM
Version 1
Version 1
Version 1
Version 1
Version 1
Version 1
Version 1
Version 1
Version 1
Version 1
KPMG

Description
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Insurance Costs
Legal Advisory
Legal Advisory
Legal Advisory
Legal Advisory
Legal Advisory
Legal Advisory
Legal Advisory
Master Servicer
NTMA Recharge
NTMA Recharge
NTMA Recharge
NTMA Recharge
NTMA Recharge
NTMA Recharge
Portfolio Management
Portfolio Management
Primary Servicer
Primary Servicer
Primary Servicer
Rent and Occupancy Costs
Rent and Occupancy Costs
Research and Publications
Systems Costs
Systems Costs
Systems Costs
Systems Costs
Systems Costs
Systems Costs
Systems Costs
Systems Costs
Systems Costs
Systems Costs
Tax Advice

Total

€
34,600
27,675
27,675
148,222
233,080
74,286
121,851
36,605
82,256
45,290
27,331
179,500
1,080,655
1,042,297
1,036,935
497,345
485,041
325,173
32,070
21,218
239,163
72,500
175,000
55,052
32,822
22,140
189,997
157,735
155,078
107,481
104,921
62,026
45,034
43,485
35,365
23,732
61,922

Please note that the above amounts are VAT inclusive




