NAMA
Quarter 1 2025: Payments greater than €20,000

		Total
Supplier	Description	€
PriceWaterhouse Coopers	Internal Audit	34,600
PriceWaterhouse Coopers	Internal Audit	27,675
PriceWaterhouse Coopers	Internal Audit	27,675
Aon Risk Solutions	Insurance Costs	148,222
Beauchamps Solicitors	Legal Advisory	233,080
Beauchamps Solicitors	Legal Advisory	74,286
McCann Fitzgerald	Legal Advisory	121,851
McCann Fitzgerald	Legal Advisory	36,605
Dillon Eustace	Legal Advisory	82,256
Hayes Solicitors	Legal Advisory	45,290
Hayes Solicitors	Legal Advisory	27,331
BCMGLOBAL ASI LIMITED	Master Servicer	179,500
NTMA	NTMA Recharge	1,080,655
NTMA	NTMA Recharge	1,042,297
NTMA	NTMA Recharge	1,036,935
NTMA	NTMA Recharge	497,345
NTMA	NTMA Recharge	485,041
NTMA	NTMA Recharge	325,173
Deloitte Ireland LLP	Portfolio Management	32,070
Savills Commercial (Ireland) Limited	Portfolio Management	21,218
AIB	Primary Servicer	239,163
AIB	Primary Servicer	72,500
BCMGLOBAL ASI LIMITED	Primary Servicer	175,000
NTMA	Rent and Occupancy Costs	55,052
NTMA	Rent and Occupancy Costs	32,822
Gordon MRM	Research and Publications	22,140
Version 1	Systems Costs	189,997
Version 1	Systems Costs	157,735
Version 1	Systems Costs	155,078
Version 1	Systems Costs	107,481
Version 1	Systems Costs	104,921
Version 1	Systems Costs	62,026
Version 1	Systems Costs	45,034
Version 1	Systems Costs	43,485
Version 1	Systems Costs	35,365
Version 1	Systems Costs	23,732
KPMG	Tax Advice	61,922

Please note that the above amounts are VAT inclusive